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Direction
Honda Mandiri Bogor — Honda Mandiri Bogor

47 stops

Open route schedule

Honda Mandiri Bogor

Politeknik Kent

Indomaret Padi Ciheuleut

Cucurak arung Sunda

KPP IPB Baranangsiang 4

IPB 4-Ayam Gepuk

Bamboo Dimsum Pandu

Jl. T. iradiredja

Padepokan Prana Suci

Klinik Dokter Armina

SDN Cimahpar

Alfamart Cimahpar Raya

CV. Multi Agrisarana

Kantor Pos Tanah Baru

Nusa Indah Residence

Jl. Pangeran Assogiri

Indo Gypsum

Politeknik Aka Bogor

Perumahan Tanah Baru Blok A

Gedung Pgri Bogor

Hollyood Square

Route schedule
Honda Mandiri Bogor — Honda Mandiri Bogor

Monday 00:00-23:50

Tuesday 00:00-23:50

Wednesday 00:00-23:50

Thursday 00:00-23:50

Friday 00:00-23:50

Saturday 00:00-23:50

Sunday 00:00-23:50

Route info

Direction: Honda Mandiri Bogor

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Smkn 2 Bogor

Indomaret Pangeran Assogiri

Pomad

Indomaret Pangeran Assogiri

Smkn 2 Bogor

Hollyood Square

Gedung Pgri Bogor

Perumahan Tanah Baru Blok A

Politeknik Aka Bogor

Indo Gypsum

Jl. Pangeran Assogiri

Kantor Pos Tanah Baru

CV. Multi Agrisarana

Alfamart Cimahpar Raya

SDN Cimahpar

Klinik Dokter Armina

Padepokan Prana Suci

Jl. T. iradiredja

Bamboo Dimsum Pandu

Jl. Moh. Tohir

IPB 4-Ayam Gepuk

KPP IPB Baranangsiang 4

Cucurak arung Sunda

Indomaret Padi Ciheuleut

Politeknik Kent

Honda Mandiri Bogor



AK-20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cibinong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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